

ITB# 19-73 LONGHORN TRAIL RECONSTRUCTION FROM FM 521 TO BRAHMAN TRAIL BID TABULATION				BIDDERS NAME	Mar-Con Services, LLC	Triple B Services, LLP		
				ADDRESS	1410 PRESTON AVE., SUITE H PASADENA, TX 77503	820 OLD ATASCOCITA ROAD HUFFMAN, TX 77336		
BID OPEN DATE: TUESDAY, JULY 9, 2019 AT 11:00 AM					MARIO RAMOS	DONNA BURKE		
LOCATION:				CONTACT PERSON	713-473-1800	281-324-3264		
PURCHASING CONFERENCE ROOM				TELEPHONE NO.	713-473-1811	281-324-1304		
451 N. VELASCO ST., SUITE 100, ANGLETON, TX 77515				FAX NUMBER				
				EMAIL	MARIO@MARCONLLC.COM	DONNA@TRIPLEBSERVICES.COM		
GRAND TOTAL					\$827,511.58	\$697,996.92		
#	Items	Spec Number	Bid Unit	Quantity Required	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
#0-1	REMOVING CONC (PAV)	6001	SY	4973.08	\$5.80	\$28,843.86	\$4.00	\$19,892.32
#0-2	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	6001	CY	5451.00	\$12.80	\$69,772.80	\$14.00	\$76,314.00
#0-3	BROADCAST SEED (PERM) (RURAL) (SANDY)	6001	SY	1710.00	\$0.90	\$1,539.00	\$0.65	\$1,111.50
#0-4	VEGETATIVE WATERING	6001	MG	43.00	\$60.90	\$2,618.70	\$190.00	\$8,170.00
#0-5	CONC PVMT (CONT REINF - CRCP) (7")	6001	SY	5542.00	\$59.10	\$327,532.20	\$62.30	\$345,266.60
#0-6	STRUCT EXCAV	6001	CY	13.49	\$14.80	\$199.65	\$6.50	\$87.69
#0-7	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	6001	LF	64.00	\$10.00	\$640.00	\$1.00	\$64.00
#0-8	ADJUSTING MANHOLES	6001	EA	2.00	\$448.50	\$897.00	\$275.00	\$550.00
#0-9	MOBILIZATION	6001	LS	1.00	\$226,650.70	\$226,650.70	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
#0-10	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	6001	MO	4.00	\$1,725.00	\$6,900.00	\$2,665.00	\$10,660.00
#0-11	ONE-WAY TRAF CONT (FLAGGER CONT)	6001	HR	64.00	\$94.30	\$6,035.20	\$100.00	\$6,400.00
#0-12	CHAIN LINK FENCE (INSTALL) (6')	6001	LF	380.00	\$25.30	\$9,614.00	\$25.00	\$9,500.00
#0-13	ASPHALT STAB BASE (GR 2)(PG 64)	6002	TON	30.00	\$133.60	\$4,008.00	\$300.00	\$9,000.00
#0-14	CHAIN LINK FENCE (REMOVE)	6003	LF	380.00	\$3.40	\$1,292.00	\$6.50	\$2,470.00
#0-15	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(DENS CONT)(TY B)	6004	CY	7671.00	\$2.20	\$16,879.20	\$8.00	\$61,368.00
#0-16	DRIVEWAYS (CONC)	6004	SY	38.00	\$57.50	\$2,185.00	\$120.00	\$4,560.00
#0-17	CEM STABIL BKFL	6005	CY	45.74	\$45.90	\$2,099.47	\$29.00	\$1,326.46
#0-18	RC PIPE (CL III)(30 IN)	6007	LF	48.00	\$134.60	\$6,460.80	\$205.00	\$9,840.00
#0-19	REMOV STR (PIPE)	6007	LF	64.00	\$13.50	\$864.00	\$15.00	\$960.00
#0-20	REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C	6007	EA	5.00	\$5.80	\$29.00	\$5.00	\$25.00
#0-21	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (24")	6007	LF	28.00	\$2.30	\$64.40	\$2.60	\$72.80
#0-22	MOWING, TRIMMING, AND EDGING	6007	AC	1.00	\$632.50	\$632.50	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00
#0-23	BROADCAST SEED (TEMP) (WARM)	6009	SY	1710.00	\$0.90	\$1,539.00	\$0.30	\$513.00
#0-24	RC PIPE (CL III)(42 IN)	6009	LF	8.00	\$234.90	\$1,879.20	\$465.00	\$3,720.00
#0-25	RC PIPE (CL III)(48 IN)	6010	LF	8.00	\$271.80	\$2,174.40	\$510.00	\$4,080.00
#0-26	REMOVING STAB BASE AND ASPH PAV (2"-6")	6011	SY	300.00	\$8.80	\$2,640.00	\$6.25	\$1,875.00
#0-27	LIME(HYD,COM OR QK)(SLRY)OR QK(DRY)	6012	TON	140.00	\$189.80	\$26,572.00	\$195.00	\$27,300.00
#0-28	TRAFFIC BUTTON TY II-A-A	6013	EA	376.00	\$4.60	\$1,729.60	\$5.20	\$1,955.20
#0-29	TRAFFIC BUTTON TY II-C-R	6014	EA	11.00	\$4.60	\$50.60	\$5.20	\$57.20
#0-30	REMOVING CONC (DRIVEWAYS)	6017	SY	31.59	\$9.20	\$290.63	\$6.25	\$197.44
#0-31	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (INSTALL) (TY 1)	6020	SY	224.00	\$20.30	\$4,547.20	\$10.40	\$2,329.60
#0-32	REMOVING CONC (CURB)	6021	LF	11.00	\$23.00	\$253.00	\$4.00	\$44.00
#0-33	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (REMOVE)	6024	SY	224.00	\$1.70	\$380.80	\$6.50	\$1,456.00
#0-34	LIME TRT (EXST MATL) (8")	6027	SY	5853.00	\$3.30	\$19,314.90	\$3.40	\$19,900.20
#0-35	CURB (TYPE II)	6027	LF	11.00	\$76.30	\$839.30	\$3.70	\$40.70
#0-36	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	6038	LF	2474.00	\$1.80	\$4,453.20	\$1.50	\$3,711.00
#0-37	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	6039	LF	2574.00	\$0.60	\$1,544.40	\$4.00	\$10,296.00
#0-38	TEMP SDMT CONT FENCE (INLET PROTECTION)	6047	LF	100.00	\$4.30	\$430.00	\$0.75	\$75.00
#0-39	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYTWT(1)WS(P)	6060	EA	12.00	\$460.00	\$5,520.00	\$715.00	\$8,580.00
#0-40	WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W)24"(SLD)	6075	LF	30.00	\$6.60	\$198.00	\$3.25	\$97.50
#0-41	REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM	6076	EA	11.00	\$57.50	\$632.50	\$105.00	\$1,155.00
#0-42	WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (Y)4"(DOT)	6094	LF	130.00	\$1.20	\$156.00	\$1.60	\$208.00
#0-43	WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (Y)8"(SLD)	6099	LF	1900.00	\$3.20	\$6,080.00	\$2.35	\$4,465.00
#0-44	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 4" (BRK)	6167	LF	929.89	\$1.20	\$1,115.87	\$0.25	\$232.47
#0-45	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 4" (SLD)	6170	LF	1921.00	\$1.20	\$2,305.20	\$0.25	\$480.25
#0-46	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 8" (SLD)	6178	LF	100.00	\$3.50	\$350.00	\$0.65	\$65.00
#0-47	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 24" (SLD)	6182	LF	452.00	\$6.60	\$2,983.20	\$3.25	\$1,469.00
#0-48	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) (ARROW)	6184	EA	2.00	\$143.80	\$287.60	\$130.00	\$260.00
#0-49	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) (WORD)	6192	EA	2.00	\$143.80	\$287.60	\$195.00	\$390.00
#0-50	REFL PAV MRK TY II (Y) 4" (SLD)	6207	LF	1002.00	\$1.20	\$1,202.40	\$0.25	\$250.50
#0-51	REFL PAV MRK TY II (Y) 24" (SLD)	6214	LF	30.00	\$6.90	\$207.00	\$2.35	\$70.50
#0-52	REMOVE AND REPLACE TYPE "E" INLET	-	EA	1.00	\$3,373.90	\$3,373.90	\$4,285.00	\$4,285.00
#0-53	REMOVE AND REPLACE TYPE "E" (MODIFIED) INLET	0	EA	4.00	\$4,604.90	\$18,419.60	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00